
2019008 EDEN Mini 1
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA070077 GE

A1

[1] Cuan WESTERN

BYE

3

4

TSA091007

TSA071200

EP

EDEN

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Luka OTTO 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA071088

TSA081096

Winelands

EDEN

[3] Ivan  BEUKES

Devilliers LAMPRECHT 0-6, 6-3, 10-2

7

8

TSA081008

TSA071489

EDEN

EP

Jens JANSE VAN VUUREN

joshua BASSON 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA071087

TSA071159

EDEN

EDEN

Thomas SMOOK

Roux DELPORT 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA071193

TSA071196

EDEN

EDEN

Dayne  MASON

[4] Ruan STRAUSS 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA071468

TSA071455

EDEN

EDEN

Jordan THOMPSON

CT  VOSLOO 6-2, 6-2

15

16

TSA071016

TSA081040

EDEN

Winelands

Zander MARITZ

[2] Stefan STIEGER 6-0, 6-3

[1] Cuan WESTERN

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

6-1, 6-0

[3] Ivan  BEUKES

Jens JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-1, 6-1

Roux DELPORT

[4] Ruan STRAUSS

6-2, 6-1

CT  VOSLOO (Ret.)

[2] Stefan STIEGER

6-0 (Ret.)

[1] Cuan WESTERN

[3] Ivan  BEUKES

6-2, 6-1

[4] Ruan STRAUSS

[2] Stefan STIEGER

7-5, 6-0

[1] Cuan WESTERN

[2] Stefan STIEGER

6-1, 6-1

[1] Cuan WESTERN

[3] Ivan  BEUKES

[4] Ruan STRAUSS 7-5, 6-4

Position 3-4

[3] Ivan  BEUKES

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Jens JANSE VAN VUUREN 3-6, 7-5, 10-4

Roux DELPORT

CT  VOSLOO 7-5, 6-1

Jens JANSE VAN VUUREN

CT  VOSLOO

6-1, 6-0

Position 5-8

CT  VOSLOO

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Roux DELPORT 6-1, 6-3

Position 7-8

Roux DELPORT



E1

BYE

Luka OTTO

Devilliers LAMPRECHT

joshua BASSON 6-0, 6-2

Thomas SMOOK

Dayne  MASON 6-4, 6-2

Jordan THOMPSON

Zander MARITZ 7-5, 6-0

Luka OTTO

Devilliers LAMPRECHT

6-3, 6-2

Dayne  MASON

Zander MARITZ

6-1, 6-1

Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Zander MARITZ

7-5, 6-2

Position 9-16

Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Luka OTTO

Dayne  MASON Walkover

Position 11-12

Dayne  MASON

G1

BYE

joshua BASSON

Thomas SMOOK

Jordan THOMPSON 6-4, 7-6

joshua BASSON

Thomas SMOOK

6-3, 6-4

Position 13-16

Thomas SMOOK

H1

BYE

Jordan THOMPSON

Position 15-16

Jordan THOMPSON
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